## **VET Tuition Fee Schedule**

Location:Virtual Delivery (TQGC)Name of Course:BSB50420 - Diploma of Leadership and Management

Study Package	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census	End Date	Full Fee	VSL Loan	Total VSL	Subsidised Concession	
Code				Date			Fee*	Amount*	Fee	Fee
BSBCMM511	Communicate with influence	Online virtual classroom	13/07/2026	12/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBCRT511	Develop critical thinking in others	Online virtual classroom	20/04/2026	20/05/2026	18/09/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBFIN501	Manage budgets and financial plans	Online virtual classroom	12/01/2026	16/02/2026	03/07/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBOPS501	Manage business resources	Online virtual classroom	12/01/2026	16/02/2026	03/07/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBOPS502	Manage business operational plans	Online virtual classroom	12/01/2026	16/02/2026	03/07/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBOPS504	Manage business risk	Online virtual classroom	20/04/2026	20/05/2026	18/09/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBPMG430	Undertake project work	Online virtual classroom	20/04/2026	20/05/2026	18/09/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBSUS511	Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability	Online virtual classroom	13/07/2026	12/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		
BSBXCM501	Lead communication in the workplace	Online virtual classroom	13/07/2026	12/08/2026	11/12/2026	\$1,016.00	\$203.20	\$1,219.20		

Last updated: 25 March 2025



Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

\*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.